
e=0.60

3100

K4

K22

K21

K22

K24

K23

K14

Y16147

K8

15K

15P1

15V1

4

26P21

4

10

6 7

9
8

3
4

3

1:166

1:169

1

2

15P1

2

4:0

2

5

2

1

7

4

5

6

5

4

5

423:876:1

5

7

4

1

5V1

5V1

4V1

1V1

15

NIITTYKUMPU

ÄNGSKULLA

KEHÄ II

22006

MANKANS

MANKKAA

26

26134

OLARS
OLARI

22

15006

22008

22007

22006

2200522170

kt

I

I

II

II

II

II

Liikerakennus

110kV

Mankansdalsvägen

Parolantie

II

II

kt

26K
22K

134.01 r6.00

8
.5
7

6
.8

1

6
.4

5

r9
0
.0
0

22.30

1
8
.1
7

30.35

7
.0
0

1
7
.0
0

26.6
8

55.2
9

r9
0
.0
0

2
1
.0
0

19
.70

5
4
.6
6

5
4
.0
8

r3
0
.0
0

r30.00

6.00

56.53

2
3
.9

4

2
8
.7

4

2
8
.8
0

12.92
25.00

58.55

162.88

Y31773

Lukupuronportti
Man

kkaa
nlaa

kson
tie

Kä
yt
tö
oi
ke

ud
en
 ra
jo
itu
s

r50
0.0

0

26P2

26K

r500.00

r520.00

r10.00

r1
8
2
.0
0

r1
0
.0
0

r10.00

r2
0
0
.0
0

r52
0.0

0

4
5
.2

5

r500
.00 80.

00

85.
12

60
.0
0

Pumppaamo

ktr

Mankkaanlaaksontie

O
larinluom

a

Parolanrinne

Pa
rol
an
tie

r8.00

22K

26K

6.32

r520.00

r11
8.0

0

31
.2
2

87
.7
965

.3
4

r100.0
0

r118.00

r1
2
0
.0
0

2
6
.0

0

36.40

113.97

Leikki

109.52

kt

II

II

sp

To
ntu
nm
äe
nti
e

1
3
7
.8
7

K
ä
y
tt
ö
o
ik
e
u
d
e
n
 r
a
jo
it
u
s

1
3
.7
3

22P5

2
0
.0

0

5
0
.0

0

4
2
.0

0

5
5
.2

6

7
0
.0
1

66
.2
4

50.00

11
.7
3

r3
0
.0
0

r4
2
.0
0

49.74

33
.4
9

2
9
.6
1

46
.5
0

59.88

4
4
.3
5

5
3
.1
3

3
0
.0

0

40.78

22P5

13.47

3
8
.0

0

1
2
2
.8
4

r5
0
.0
0

r5
8
.0
0

4
8
.9
7

110kV

Luomannotko

O
la
rin
lu
om

a

kt

kt

halli

ktLiikerakennus

O
la
rs
bä
ck
en

Liikerakennus

Liikerakennus
vs

r10
.00

22K

20.39

57.30

71.03

r1
1
0
.0
0

r1
1
0
.0
0

1
5
.1
522P15

r9
0
.0
0

6
6
.3
5

139.66

r1
1
0
.0
0

r5
.0
0

10.44

1
6
.0

0

52.53

22P5
55.30

1
6
.0

0

2
0
.0

0

22K 40.00

95.54

3
5
.9
4

6
.0

0
r9
0
.0
0

2
.0

0

r1
1
0
.0
0

r1
0.
00

79.92

pumppaamo

kt

kt

Liikerakennus

Bäcksänkan

kt

895:2:33

4

Liikerakennus

II

III

8.00

Käyttöoikeuden rajoitus

22P15

1
7
6
.0

0

r600.00

2
4
.2
0

r2
0
0
.0
0

3
7
.9

5

5
5
.3
6

131.08

1
6
.0

0

6.046.04

8
.0

0

8
5
.0

5

1
5
.0

5

7
4
.3
3

7
7
.0

5

64.2674.82

II

II

II

II

kt

6
9
.8
9

22P5

57
.0
1

54
.7
2

38
.5
1

r3
0
.0
0

12.38

7.94

43.27

4
7
.9

7

23.14

43.42

41.98

6
9
.8
9

r9
2
.0
0

r9
2
.0
0

VattengrändenVesikuja

Ts

Ts

II

III

Varasto

II

II

22K

6
6
.0

0

8
.0

0

4.00

6
6
.0

0

8
.0

0

8.008.00

5
6
.0

0

r10.00

22.00

7
4
.0

0

1
2
6
.3

5

9
0
.1

0

r10.00
4
1
.9

0

57.55

5
1
.9

0

47.54

15.00

10.46

3
4
.0

1

46.21

49.70

2
6
.0

0

4.008.00

22.00

r1
0.
00

Ts

II

III

II

Ts

18
.38

8
.0

0

10
.6
3

20.00

98.00

8
6
.6

2

8
3
.9
4

58.39

1
6
3
.9
6

3
9
.3
3

4
.0
7

30.40

pumppaamo

r7
9
9
.9
8

kt

15P1

II

Mankkaanlaaksontie

Myymälä

III

II I

22P15

1
6
.4

9

58.21

II

II II

II

II

II

II

II

II

4
2
.0
0

4.36

II

Y16147

kt

kt

II

425

21

6

5

4

2

1

5

13

12

66
7

9

16

2423

1817

5

4

7

6

17

1

25

16

15

1

15

3

12

11

10

9

8

1

2

66

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

18

17

15

8

7

6

5

4

3

11

11

10

9

181

14

21110

11

10

6

19

16

13

32

31

3020

19

18

17

12

9

8

45

29

21

13

12

8

24

23

3

2

14

13 12

11

11

10

10

9

8

7

6

5

5

4

4

3

2

1

11
7

2

6

20

19 18

17

14

13 1210

1911
1

15

10

98

21

10

15

9

8

7

6

22

5

7

6

5

6

4

3

12

9

8

21

20

19

18

17

17

16

14

13

7

65

4

18

16

5

3

2

6

1

1.4

34927

34922

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.7

1.7

34845

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.7

34917

1.7

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.8

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

1.9

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

34807

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

34911

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4
34929

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

34808

2.5

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7 2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

34923

2.838

2.8

2.8

27610

2.9

34924

2.877

2.9

2.9

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.13.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.3

3.3

3.3

27609

3.3

3.4

3.4

3.4

3.4

3.5

3.5

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.9

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.2

4.2

4.3

4.3

4.4

4.4

4.5

4.5

4.6

4.6

4.8

4.8

5

5.0

5.1

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.6

5.7

5.7

5.7

6.0

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.3

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.6

6.8

6.9

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.2

27635

7.6 7.6

7.9

8.0

8.1

34921

8.2

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.6

8.7

8.9

34788

9.0

9.1

9.1

9.1

9.2

9.2

9.3

9.3

9.4

9.7

9.9

1
0

10.1

10.4

10.4

10.5

10.5

10.5

27611

10.7

10.9

11.2

11.3

11.4

11.5

11.5

12.0

31721

27644

12.5

12.8

12.9

13.0

13.1

13.5

14.2

34925

14.6

1
5

15

27541

15.077

15.5

15.6

15.8

15.9

17.1

17.1

17.2

17.2

17.3

17.6

17.7

18.1

18.4

18.8

18.8

19.9

22

OLARI
OLARS

Asemakaavan muutos

Skala  1:1000Mittakaava  1:1000

0 50 100 150 m

22006

III

LH-1

TKL-1 p

p

KL

22007

II


